BONNEVILLE

POWER ADMINISTRATION

Energy Efficiency Post-2011
Phase 2
Workgroup 4 Meeting 3
Tuesday, August 31, 2010

1:00pm to 4:00pm
Conference Call Only

Phone Bridge: 503-230-5566, code 7213#

Live Meeting: Join the Meeting

Meeting Agenda

1:00pm

1:20pm

2:00pm

2:30pm
2:45pm

3:15pm

3:45pm

4:00pm

Introductions and Housekeeping
e August 2 meeting summary and notes
e Review of action items

Straw Proposal and Received Comments

Review Draft Implementation Manual Chapter
e Introduction: Eligibility, Options, Enrollment
e Criteria for Option 1 vs. Option 2
e What needs to be added/clarified?

Break
Continued Discussion: Draft IM Chapter

Technical Assistance
e What are the various forms of TA?
e How should TA availability differ in Option 1 vs. Option 2

Wrap-up and Future Meeting Preparation
e Future meeting topics:
o Admin/Performance payments
o0 Willingness to Pay/Reimbursements levels for the two options

Adjourn

Workgroup email: workgroupfour@bpa.gov



https://www.livemeeting.com/cc/bpa/join?id=97WWHM&role=attend
mailto:workgroupfour@bpa.gov

